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DAILY BLOTTER

Location
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5/17/2022

5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022

5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022

5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022

5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022

5/17/2022

RMP22-004050

RMP22-004051
RMP22-004052

RMP22-004053

RMP22-004054
RMP22-004055

RMP22-004056

RMP22-004058

RMP22-004059

RMP22-004060
RMP22-004061

RMP22-004062

APPROX LOC:109
FARMINGTON CT

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
4714 ARBOR DR

62 WEB

2202 ALGONQUIN RD
4714 ARBOR DR

1950 PLUM GROVE RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:101 GINGER
CT

4722 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR
2803 CAMPBELL ST

1701 GOLF RD
4424 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:1051
ROHLWING RD

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
3207 CENTRAL RD
EUC EO QUENT
4017 BLUEBIRD LN
3301 CAMPBELL ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3315 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

SPECIAL

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
PUBLIC SERVICE

PARKING COMPLAINT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/18/2022 7:02:24 AM
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Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/17/2022 2400 FLICKER LN AMBULANCE CALL
5/17/2022 RMP22-004063 1665 ALGONQUIN RD INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/17/2022 RMP22-004064 WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

PKWY
5/17/2022 RMP22-004065 2065 PLUM GROVE RD VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022 2915 CARDINAL DR AMBULANCE CALL

5/17/2022 RMP22-004066 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/17/2022 RMP22-004067 LINDEN LN / OAK LN PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022 2860 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL

5/17/2022 RMP22-004068 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/17/2022 3202 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL

5/17/2022 2405 BIRCH LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

5/17/2022 SEPROX LOC:3900 OWL  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

5/17/2022 RMP22-004069 MEIJER DR / GOLF RD HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH ARREST

5/17/2022 QI;PROX LOC:1410 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

5/17/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL

5/17/2022 SI;PROX LOC:4728 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

5/17/2022 RMP22-004070 MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

5/17/2022 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

5/17/2022 RMP22-004071 3200 CAMPBELL ST OUTSIDE RINGER NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/17/2022 RMP22-004072 3301 CAMPBELL ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022 RMP22-004073 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/18/2022 7:02:24 AM
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