



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/17/2022		APPROX LOC:109 FARMINGTON CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004050	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004051	62 WEB	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/17/2022	RMP22-004052	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/17/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004053	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004054	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004055	2800 CENTRAL RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022		APPROX LOC:101 GINGER CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004056	2803 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022		1701 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/17/2022	RMP22-004058	4424 EUCLID AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004059	EUC EO QUENT	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/17/2022		4017 BLUEBIRD LN	SPECIAL	
5/17/2022	RMP22-004060	3301 CAMPBELL ST	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004061	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004062	3315 ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/17/2022		2400 FLICKER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/17/2022	RMP22-004063	1665 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/17/2022	RMP22-004064	WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN PKWY	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/17/2022	RMP22-004065	2065 PLUM GROVE RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022		2915 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/17/2022	RMP22-004066	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004067	LINDEN LN / OAK LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/17/2022	RMP22-004068	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/17/2022		3202 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/17/2022		2405 BIRCH LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022		APPROX LOC:3900 OWL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004069	MEIJER DR / GOLF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/17/2022		APPROX LOC:1410 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/17/2022		APPROX LOC:4728 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004070	MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/17/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004071	3200 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE RINGER	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/17/2022	RMP22-004072	3301 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/17/2022	RMP22-004073	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER